Hai AC Service

Invoice

Invoice for

Austin Evergreen

Lucy
Service Address
76 rainbow ridge, Pomona CA 91766

Description

cleaning

fix door

cut the grass
cut tree

cleaning the carpet

[hanke for your buginecel!

1/16/2023 17:38:00

Invoice #
223

Service Date
1/17/2023

Amount

$60.00
$230.00
$120.00
$200.00
$130.00

Total $740.00



