Hai AC Service

1/16/2023 17:38:00

	•	
nvo		9

Invoice for	Invoice #	
Austin Evergreen	223	
Lucy		
Service Address	Service Date	

Description		Amount
cleaning		\$60.00
fix door		\$230.00
cut the grass		\$120.00
cut tree		\$200.00
cleaning the carpet		\$130.00
Thanks for your business!!	Total	\$740.00